PATTERSON

EagleSoft Features - Clinical

Training
Time in
Hours

Custom
Clinical Only
Training
(Enter X)

1 Day Clinical
Tooth
Charting and
Perio Only

2 Day Clinical
Tooth
Charting,
Perio, Voice,
1/2 Day Live

1 Day
Advanced
Imaging Only

2 Day
Advanced
Imaging,
Cosmetic
Imaging, 1/2
Day Live

Introductions

Review of Training Agenda, goals for training,
software support, FAQ, Live Help

Preference Setup - Clinical

General Preference setup including clinical
modules purchased

Clinical Exam

Setup and review clinical exam types

Chart

Assign quick pick buttons, assign services, setup
affected areas on service codes, smart codes, chart
setup/action codes, treatment planning, Informed
Consent, unscheduled appointments

Perio

Setup perio preferences, review features including
graphs

Patient Notes

Setup and use notes - Auto-Notes, Text, Audio,
Scribble, Patient Memo, post procedure notes
Other

Medical History, eReferral Wizard/Manager,
IntelliCare Reminders and IntelliCare Bin

Caesy Overview only (detailed training provided
during Practice Management Days)

Overview of how Caesy integrates and works within
clinical modules

Voice

Setup profiles, training voice and utilizing within
EagleSoft

Imaging

Preference setup, digital x-ray image template
setup, accessing and storing images, taking x-rays,
video, and scanned images, overview of Advanced
Imaging features

Digital X-ray, Intraoral Camera Hands on
Showing proper use of digital x-ray and intraoral
camera equipment and its use within the program
Cosmetic Imaging

Using Cosmetic Imaging and it's features

Review of Helpful Features

Smart Doc, Custom Print, Letters

1/2 Day Live

Office seeing patients for 1/2 day, trainer assists
with questions, review of outstanding questions

0.25

1.00

0.50

3.00

0.75

0.50

0.50

0.50

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

L LR

X

X

Training Time (in Days)

0.00

Training Time (in Hours)

0.00

7.00

14.00

7.00

14.00

Office Signature of approval:

Patterson Representative:

Date:

Date:




