

EagleSoft Features - Clinical	Training Time in Hours	Custom Clinical Only Training (Enter X)	1 Day Clinical Tooth Charting and Perio Only	2 Day Clinical Tooth Charting, Perio, Voice, 1/2 Day Live	1 Day Advanced Imaging Only	2 Day Advanced Imaging, Cosmetic Imaging, 1/2 Day Live
Introductions						
Review of Training Agenda, goals for training,	0.25		x	x		
software support, FAQ, Live Help	0.20		^	Λ		
Preference Setup - Clinical						
General Preference setup including clinical	1.00		X	Х	X	х
modules purchased						- 1
Clinical Exam						
Setup and review clinical exam types	0.50		X	X	X	Х
Chart						
Assign quick pick buttons, assign services, setup						
affected areas on service codes, smart codes, chart	3.00		x	x		
setup/action codes, treatment planning, Informed	3.00		A	A		
Consent, unscheduled appointments						
Perio						
Setup perio preferences, review features including	0.75		x	x		
graphs	0.73		^	^		
Patient Notes						
Setup and use notes - Auto-Notes, Text, Audio,	0.50		x	x	X	x
Scribble, Patient Memo, post procedure notes	0.50		Α	Α	A	Α
Other						
Medical History, eReferral Wizard/Manager,	0.50		X	X	X	X
IntelliCare Reminders and IntelliCare Bin	0.00				Λ.	
Caesy Overview only (detailed training provided						
during Practice Management Days)						
Overview of how Caesy integrates and works within	0.50		X	X	X	X
clinical modules	0.00					
Voice						
Setup profiles, training voice and utilizing within	3.00			X		
EagleSoft						
Imaging						
Preference setup, digital x-ray image template						
setup, accessing and storing images, taking x-rays,	2.00				X	X
video, and scanned images, overview of Advanced						
Imaging features Digital X-ray, Intraoral Camera Hands on						
Showing proper use of digital x-ray and intraoral						
camera equipment and its use within the program	2.00				X	X
Cosmetic Imaging						
Using Cosmetic Imaging and it's features	2.00					Х
Review of Helpful Features	2.00					^
Smart Doc, Custom Print, Letters	1.00					V
1/2 Day Live	1.00					X
Office seeing patients for 1/2 day, trainer assists						
with questions, review of outstanding questions	4.00			X		X
Training Time (in Days)		0.00	1	2	1	2
Training Time (in Bays) Training Time (in Hours)		0.00	7.00	14.00	7.00	14.00
Training time (iii nours)		0.00	1.00	14.00	1.00	14.00

Diffice Signature of approval:	Date:	
Patterson Representative:	Date:	
Tattereen Representative:		